
Accutime Ladder System
 BDNOBOX

Qlfy# Car# Name RT ET MPH

1 293 GRAFF G .0894 7.2663 94.46
 BYE     
 

11 555 BEAGLE M .0169 5.9710 113.92
30 604 WARMBROD  L -.1177 8.8143 76.60
 

6 4467 SWANSON C -.1597 7.2354 92.65
25 1X70 VIALL M .1209 8.7143 77.83
 

16 1985 HENTGES J .0456 7.8031 87.01
35 4X69 PRICE B .0017 6.2337 109.22
 

4 4621 NEHRING R .0010 7.9951 85.89
23 327 MACHART R -.0139 8.9686 76.14
 

14 94 Viall J .0355 7.8906 85.26
33 249 DUNCAN P .0512 7.5498 88.74
 

9 KX22 KNITTEL D .0152 6.3381 102.02
28 7X57 Kittleson D .1497 6.5961 101.74
 

19 6X55 Overcast D .3605 6.7190 101.40
38 4X77 SCOTT R .0728 6.5712 93.32
 

2 193X BOUSQUET J .0035 7.0263 89.73
21 4155 LIEDTKE D .1202 7.1084 93.77
 

12 6744 DOBSON J -.0514 7.6603 89.11
31 NX54 NIEDEREGGER B -.1197 6.3386 107.07
 

7 3X46 GRAHAM D .0241 6.3285 107.22
26 3558 SWANSON K .0087 8.1655 83.64
 

17 6034 PFEIFER B .0613 7.3081 91.78
36 3X02 THOMPSON K .0920 7.6595 88.50
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

3 410 BALDIK F .1396 8.1570 82.52
22 2176 HOLLATZ A .0449 8.3070 82.75
 

13 4X06 ERFLE  J .0205 6.3908 106.61
32 6X85 SEIBEL N -.0534 7.9586 85.65
 

8 79X West K .2740 6.6048 102.81
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27 236 DALEY K .0882 6.6307 95.79
 

18 400 HENDRY A -.0483 8.1067 84.29
37 29 DEGELE R .1032 5.8424 112.75
 

5 4X60 MATHWICH G .0066 6.8802 96.26
24 1X12 BERGOS D .0413 7.1488 98.12
 

15 1740 RUHKAMP D .1056 6.7236 101.06
34 81 MCHENRY A .1177 7.8493 86.26
 

10 6024 BODNARD K .0192 7.4475 92.04
29 130 Cork A .2608 8.9529 78.64
 

20 163 HABLUTZEL G .0319 8.1432 75.44
39 0X03 KOVACH S .3045 6.8269 100.00
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
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Sunday, Sep 22 2019 (06:08:04 PM) v4.7

BDNOBOX

Accutime

GRAFF G
1 293

7.253
.182

94.60
BEAGLE M

11 555
6.028

.025
107.45

VIALL M
25 1X70

8.750
-.052
77.88

PRICE B
35 4X69

6.283
-.250

108.96
NEHRING R

4 4621
8.029

-.010
85.73

Viall J
14 94

7.854
.145

85.71
KNITTEL D

9 KX22
6.293

-.003
110.08

SCOTT R
38 4X77

6.460
.202

106.38
LIEDTKE D

21 4155
7.152

.037
91.20

DOBSON J
12 6744

7.731
.078

88.25
SWANSON K

26 3558
8.201

.006
79.93

THOMPSON K
36 3X02

7.633
.119

89.14

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BEAGLE M
555
9.299

-.001
45.35

VIALL M
1X70
8.750

.071
77.77

Viall J
94
7.874

.075
85.62

SCOTT R
4X77
6.549

.169
105.76

LIEDTKE D
4155
7.113

.064
93.38

SWANSON K
3558
8.154

.071
83.74

VIALL M
1X70
8.749

.071
77.57

Viall J
94
7.841

.024
85.83

SWANSON K
3558
8.139

.128
84.05

VIALL M
1X70
8.720

.049
77.73

SWANSON K
3558
8.155

.005
82.57

SWANSON K
3558
8.159

.044
84.03

SWANSON K
3558

DALEY K
236
6.586

-.010
102.41

DALEY K
236
6.596

.040
104.70

DALEY K
236
6.582

.054
104.77

MATHWICH G
4X60
6.819

-.001
99.73

ERFLE  J
4X06
6.380

.087
107.09

DALEY K
236
6.583

.061
104.82

MATHWICH G
4X60
6.926

.158
90.85

BODNARD K
6024
7.402

.218
93.36

HOLLATZ A
222176

8.360
-.056
82.87

ERFLE  J
134X06

6.390
.020

106.91
DALEY K

27236
6.602

.050
102.81

DEGELE R
3729

5.889
.057

114.36
MATHWICH G

54X60
6.850

-.030
99.12

RUHKAMP D
151740

6.674
-.072

101.56
BODNARD K

106024
7.440

.290
92.01

HABLUTZEL G
20163

8.505
.104

65.96

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE


